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Samsung LED Spotschiene 4-flammig aul3en

Sandstrahl gebtrstet

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Stilrichtung
Brennstellen

EEK

Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

Breite

geeignet flr

Gewicht

Hohe

Technologie

Tiefe

Preis

satiniert innen

modern

4

A

LED

ja

LED-Technik
LED

2700 K

4680 Im

IP20

220V

10,1 W

8cm
Innenraumbeleuchtung
2,223 kg

18 cm
LED-Technologie
105 cm

299,90 €
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